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We have a  nationwide retail network  

across the UK and Ireland: 

Belfast 02890 839933 belfast@indespension.com

Bolton 01204 397999 bolton@indespension.co.uk

Cardiff 02920 359073 cardiff@indespension.co.uk

Carlisle 01228 525821 carlisle@indespension.co.uk

Derby 01332 348555 derby@indespension.co.uk

Dublin 01 808 1300  dublin@indespension.co.uk

Edinburgh 01316 617571 edinburgh@indespension.co.uk

Gatwick 01293 526300 gatwick@indespension.co.uk

Glasgow 01419 563055 glasgow@indespension.co.uk

Ipswich 01473 749922 ipswick@indespension.co.uk

Lancaster 01524 383666 lancaster@indespension.co.uk

Leeds 01132 707444 leeds@indespension.co.uk

Limerick 061 225700    limerick@indespension.com

Newcastle 01912 530411 newcastle@indespension.co.uk

Northampton 01604 875126 northampton@indespension.co.uk

Portsmouth 02392 267955 portsmouth@indespension.co.uk

Swansea 01792 793496 swansea@indespension.co.uk

West Midlands 01215 615467  westmidlands@indespension.co.uk

Central Sales 01204 478500     centralsales@indespension.co.uk

Indespension Limited, Paragon Business Park, Chorley New Road, Horwich, Bolton, BL6 6HG



Camping & Utility Trailer Price List July 2020

All prices exclude VAT. 

Indespension’s range of camping, utility and leisure trailers offer a wide variety of options for most purposes but more importantly every budget. So whether you 

are going camping, sailing, want to move some furniture or take garden waste to the tip, the wide range of Daxara Trailers from Indespension provide the ideal 

solution to all your problems! With a variety of different models available, all with great features and attention to detail, the Daxara boasts a huge range of sizes 

and carrying capacities. Add to that a list of affordable options and accessories to suit all purposes; the Daxara is ideal for both domestic and light commercial 

use.

ID107N ID107N/RG100 ID127N ID127N/LR186 ID148N ID148N/LR188 ID158N ID158N/LR187 ID198N ID198N/LR187
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350 350 400 400 600 600 650 650 750 750

Unladen Weight kg
55 55 65 65 110 110 110 110 165 165

Carrying Capacity kg
295 295 335 335 540 540 540 540 585 585

Internal Dimensions 

L x W x H
m 1.06 x 0.85 x 0.32 1.06 x 0.85 x 0.32 1.20 x 0.92 x 0.35 1.20 x 0.92 x 0.35 1.44 x 0.99 x 0.4 1.44 x 0.99 x 0.4 1.44 x 0.99 x 0.40 1.44 x 0.99 x 0.41 1.85 x 1.15 x 0.40 1.85 x 1.15 x 0.41

Tyre Size
480 x 8” 480 x 8” 400x10" 400 x 10” 500 x 10” 500 x 10” 135 x R13 135 x R13 145 x R13 145 x R13

PRICE (EX VAT) £249.96 £349.90 £341.21 £499.17 £481.21 £729.17 £656.21 £999.95 £857.47 £1,104.17
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Hard Top N/A N/A £249.96 Standard £341.25 Standard £341.25 Standard £393.75 Standard

ABS Load Bar System £118.13 N/A £118.13 N/A £118.13 N/A £118.13 N/A £118.13 N/A

Mesh Kit £99.95 Standard £114.95 N/A £169.95 N/A £169.95 N/A £495.00 N/A

Cover for Mesh sides £46.95 N/A £49.95 N/A £199.95 N/A £199.95 N/A £205.63 N/A

Spare Wheel £29.95 N/A £29.95 N/A £49.50 N/A £74.95 N/A £79.95 N/A

Spare Wheel Bracket £6.95 N/A £6.95 N/A £6.95 N/A £25.73 N/A £25.73 N/A

Flat Cover £16.19 N/A £20.78 N/A £26.21 N/A £26.21 N/A £41.08 N/A

Flat Cover Support £11.95 N/A £11.95 N/A £11.95 N/A £11.95 N/A £11.95 N/A

Prop Stands Inc. Clamps £69.50 N/A £69.50 N/A £69.50 N/A £69.50 N/A £69.50 N/A

Cycle Carrier £29.95 N/A £29.95 N/A £29.95 N/A £29.95 N/A £29.95 N/A


